671877/2024/HEP-TXM20500

Annexure-1
SI.No. | Description & Drg./ Specn.No. Qty/TM | C&D No
(Nos.)
01 Hex.Socket set screw M6X20 Phosphated to 1S:6094’81- | 15 Nos. 5522/078
CpP
02 Hex. Socket set screw M10X10 Phosphated to 15 Nos. 5522/068
1S:6094'81-CP
TOTAL 30 Nos.
01 Hex. Hd. Bolt M24 X 95-8.8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part | 12 Nos. 5582/003
-1) ’92 1S0:4014'88
02 Hex. Hd. Screw M24 X 55 (Head height 15mm) 8.8 05 Nos. 5582/004
Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part -2) 92 1S0:4017’'88
03 Hex. Hd. Screw M24 X 55 (Head height 13mm) 8.8 01 Nos. 5582/005
Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part -2) '92 1SO:4017'88
04 Hex. Hd. Screw M20 X 55 -8.8/10.9 Zn plated to 15:1364 | 04 Nos. 5560/614
( Part-2)'92150:4017'88
TOTAL 22 Nos.
SI.No. | Description & Drg./ Specn.No. Qty / C&D no
™
(Nos.)
01 Hex. Hd. Bolt M20 X 70-8.8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part- | 06 Nos. | 5570/209
1) '92 1S0:4014’88
02 Hex. Hd. Screw M16 X 45-8.8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( 08 Nos. | 5570/204
Part-2) 92 1S0:4017’'88 5518/205
03 Hex. Hd. Screw M16 X 40-8.8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( 03 Nos. | 5528/042
Part-2) 92 1S0:4017’'88
04 Hex. Hd. Screw M16 X 35-8.8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( 02 Nos. | 5565/782
Part -2) '92 1S0:4017’'88
05 Hex. Hd. Bolt M12 X 90-8.8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part - | 04 Nos. | 5560/601
1) '921S0:4014'88
06 Hex. Hd. Bolt M12 X 65-8.8 Phosphated to I1S:1364 ( Part - | 08 Nos. | 5560/605
1) '921S0:4014'88
07 Hex. Hd. Bolt M12 X 50-8.8 Zn Plated to 1S:1364 ( Part-1) | 08 Nos. | 5560/630
'92150:4014'88
08 Hex. Nut M16-8 Zn Plated to 1S:1364 ( Part -3) '92 02 Nos. | 5565/802
1SO:4032'86
09 Hex. Nut M12-8 Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part-3) '92 04 Nos. | 5560/602
1SO:4032'86
10 Hex. Hd. Screw M18 X 45-8.8-Patch 2.5 (Cad Plated) to 04 Nos. | 5528/041
IS:1364 ( Part -2) ‘92 1S0:4017'88
11 Hex. Hd. Screw M24 X 55-(Head height 15mm ) 8.8- 06 Nos. | 5582/004
Phosphated to 1S:1364 ( Part -2) '92 1S0:4017°88
Total 55 Nos.

Qty/TM of “STANDARD HARDWARE KIT (HTM) = 01 SET

IN 01 SET = (30+22+55) = 107 NOS
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